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TIME TABLE FOR M.B.A. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.-2018 AND JAN - 2019

(Regulations : 2017)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

Branch:M.B.A
I Semester Session: 10A.M.to1P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
29/12/2018 Saturday BA5101:Economic Analysis for Business
02/01/2019 Wednesday BA5104:Legal Aspects of Business
04/01/2019 Friday BA5103:Accounting for Management
07/01/2019 Monday BA5106:Statistics for Management
09/01/2019 Wednesday BAS5105:0rganizational Behaviour
11/01/2019 Friday BA5102:Principles of Management
12/01/2019 Saturday BA5107:Total Quality Management

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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TIME TABLE FOR M.B.A. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.-2018 AND JAN - 2019

(Regulations : 2017)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

Branch:M.B.A

111 Semester Session: 10A.M.to1P.M.

Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
01/11/2018 Thursday BA5301:International Business Management
03/11/2018 Saturday BA5302:Strategic Management
08/11/2018 Thursday BA5051:Supply Chain Concepts and Planning
08/11/2018 Thursday BA5014:Entrepreneurship Development
08/11/2018 Thursday BA5063:Infrastructure Planning Scheduling and Control
09/11/2018 Friday BA5022:Enterprise Resource Planning
10/11/2018 Saturday BA5015:Industrial Relations and Labour Welfare
10/11/2018 Saturday BA5064:Contracts and Arbitration
10/11/2018 Saturday BA5052:Sourcing and Supply Management
12/11/2018 Monday BA5012:Security Analysis and Portfolio Management
12/11/2018 Monday BA5065:Project Management for Infrastructure
12/11/2018 Monday BA5053:Supply Chain Inventory Management
13/11/2018 Tuesday BA5026:Materials Management
14/11/2018 Wednesday BAS5011:Merchant Banking and Financial Services
14/11/2018 Wednesday BAS5054:Supply Chain Information System
14/11/2018 Wednesday BA5066:Management of Human Resources, Safety and Quality
15/11/2018 Thursday BAS5024:E-Business Management
16/11/2018 Friday BA5017:Managerial Behaviour and Effectiveness
16/11/2018 Friday BA5055:Warehouse Management
16/11/2018 Friday BA5067:Disaster Mitigation and Managemen
19/11/2018 Monday BAS5006:Services Marketing
19/11/2018 Monday BA5068:Economics and Financial Management in Construction
19/11/2018 Monday BA5056: Transportation and Distribution Management
23/11/2018 Friday BA5069:Urban Environmental Management
23/11/2018 Friday BAS5005:Retail Marketing
23/11/2018 Friday BA5057:Reverse and Contract Logistics
26/11/2018 Monday BA5058:Air Cargo Management
26/11/2018 Monday BA5070:Smart Materials, Techniques and Equipments for Infrastructure
26/11/2018 Monday BA5008:Banking Financial Services Management
27/11/2018 Tuesday BA5013:Strategic Investment and Financing Decisions
28/11/2018 Wednesday BAS5059:Containerization and Allied Business
28/11/2018 Wednesday BA5019:Strategic Human Resource Management
28/11/2018 Wednesday BAS5071:Strategic Airport Infrastructure Management
29/11/2018 Thursday BA5029:Services Operations Management
30/11/2018 Friday BA5072:Real Estate Marketing and Management
30/11/2018 Friday BA5060:Exim Management
30/11/2018 Friday BA5001:Brand Management
03/12/2018 Monday BA5009:Corporate Finance
03/12/2018 Monday BA5073:Infrastructure and Real Estate Entrepreneurship
03/12/2018 Monday BA5061:Fundamentals of Shipping
04/12/2018 Tuesday BA5027:Product Design
05/12/2018 Wednesday BAS5062:Port and Terminal Management
05/12/2018 Wednesday BAS5004:Integrated Marketing Communication
05/12/2018 Wednesday BAS5074:Valuation of Real Estate and Infrastructure Assets
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(Regulations : 2017)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

Branch:M.B.A
111 Semester Session: 10A.M.to1P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
06/12/2018 Thursday BA5016:Labour Legislations
07/12/2018 Friday BA5003:Customer Relationship Management
08/12/2018 Saturday BA5021:Datamining for Business Intelligence
10/12/2018 Monday BA5018:0Organizational Theory, Design and Development
11/12/2018 Tuesday BA5028:Project Management
12/12/2018 Wednesday BAS5020:Advanced Database Management System
111 Semester Session: 2P.M.to5P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
17/11/2018 Saturday BA5030:Supply Chain Management
20/11/2018 Tuesday BA5031:International Trade Finance
24/11/2018 Saturday BA5002:Consumer Behaviour
01/12/2018 Saturday BA5025:Logistics Management
04/12/2018 Tuesday BAS5007:Social Marketing
06/12/2018 Thursday BA5023:Software Project Management and Quality
08/12/2018 Saturday BA5010:Derivatives Management
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